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Name

RAJA Allar

TAIMSOO Kaspar
JAMSA Andrei

UDAM Juri-Mikk
ANDERSON Sten-Erik
POOLAK Johann
KONSTANTINOV Nikita
GRIGOREV Maksim
TENSING Rasmus
KAMA Joonatan
ENDREKSON Ténu

MUISTE Leo

DETAILED RESULTS

Place Lane
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Name

RAJA Allar

TAIMSOO Kaspar

JAMSA Andrei

UDAM Juri-Mikk

ANDERSON Sten-Erik

RESULTS
1
NARVA
M
PA
500m

M

1:27 1

1:29.3

1:29.2

1:29.0

1:30.0

X concept 2
ERGRrace

Finish

5:53.8
5:56.2
5:57.4
6:01.5
6:04.5
6:07.5
6:11.4
6:17.0
6:25.5
6:29.5
DNF

6:04.7

1000m

2:56.1
1:29.0

2:59.1
1:29.8

2:59.8
1:30.6

3:00.3
1:31.3

3:01.0
1:31.0

Ave. Pace

1500m

4:25.5
1:29.4

4:28.6
1:29.5

4:29.6
1:29.8

4:31.3
1:31.0

4:32.9
1:31.9

1:28.4
1:29.0
1:29.3
1:30.3
1:31.1
1:31.8
1:32.8
1:34.2
1:36.3
1:37.3
0:00.0

1:31.1

2000m

5:53.8
1:28.3

5:56.2
1:27.6

5:574
1:27.8

6:01.5
1:30.2

6:04.5
1:31.6

2020-03-07: 11:00 to 11:06

1.rac2

1
Page 10f 2

ErgRace V01.05.00

1.json



6 BH POOLAK Johann 1:32.0 3:04.4 4:37.4 6:07.5
1:32.4 1:33.0 1:30.2
7 KONSTANTINOV Nikita 1:32.5 3:05.6 4:38.7 6:11.4
1:33.1 1:33.1 1:32.8
8 B GRIGOREV Maksim 1:33.0 3:07.9 4:43.9 6:17.0
1:34.9 1:36.0 1:33.0
9 Bl TENSING Rasmus 1:36.3 3124 4:49.8 6:25.5
1:36.1 1:37.4 1:35.7
10 KAMA Joonatan 1:36.4 3:12.5 4:49.9 6:29.5
1:36.1 1:37.4 1:39.6
PA
1 Bl MUISTE Leo 1:28.5 3:00.3 4:33.6 6:04.7
1:31.8 1:33.3 1:31.1
2020-03-07: 11:00 to 11:06 1 ErgRace V01.05.00
1.rac2 Page 2 of 2 1.json
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Name

KODASMA Margus
RAHUOJA Martin
LINDSALU Kristjan
MUDA Rein

KUSHTEYN Mihkhail
JALAKAS Mark Theodor
NURM Bertty

KIVISTIK Handreas Karl
PRUULI Jasper

DETAILED RESULTS

Place Lane

:
2 o
3 o
P

Name

KODASMA Margus

RAHUOJA Martin

LINDSALU Kristjan

MUDA Rein

RESULTS

2

NARVA

U23M

Time

U23M

1:31.2
1:31.8
1:32.4
1:29.8

1:32.6
1:32.7
1:32.9
1:33.2

1:33.0
1:34.2
1:34.6
1:32.5

1:34.0
1:34.4
1:35.1

X concept 2
ERGRrace

Finish

Meters

500
1000
1500
2000

500
1000
1500
2000

500
1000
1500
2000

500
1000
1500

DNF
DNF

6:05.2
6:11.4
6:14.3
6:15.3
6:22.5
6:27.2
6:30.3
6:39.9
6:51.4

Ave. Pace

Ave. Pace

1:31.2
1:31.8
1:32.4
1:29.8

1:32.6
1:32.7
1:32.9
1:33.2

1:33.0
1:34.2
1:34.6
1:32.5

1:34.0
1:34.4
1:35.1

0:00.0
0:00.0

1:31.3
1:32.8
1:33.5
1:33.8
1:35.6
1:36.8
1:37.5
1:39.9
1:42.8

33
33
33
38

35
36
36
38

37
38
39
40

33
32
32

SPM

2020-03-07: 11:14 to 11:21
2.rac2

2
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ErgRace V01.05.00
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1:31.8 2000 1:31.8 39
5 BH KUSHTEYN Mihkhail 1:34.6 500 1:34.6 34
1:36.6 1000 1:36.6 32
1:36.7 1500 1:36.7 32
1:34.6 2000 1:34.6 34
6 JALAKAS Mark Theodor 1:36.6 500 1:36.6 32
1:36.6 1000 1:36.6 32
1:36.8 1500 1:36.8 33
1:37.2 2000 1:37.2 38
7 BH NURM Bertty 1:34.6 500 1:34.6 33
1:36.6 1000 1:36.6 31
1:39.2 1500 1:39.2 30
1:39.9 2000 1:39.9 31
8 KIVISTIK Handreas Karl 1:38.6 500 1:38.6 31
1:39.1 1000 1:39.1 31
1:41.8 1500 1:41.8 31
1:40.3 2000 1:40.2 30
9 B PRUULI Jasper 1:40.9 500 1:40.8 32
1:42.3 1000 1:42.3 31
1:43.2 1500 1:43.2 31
1:45.0 2000 1:45.0 33
2020-03-07: 11:14 to 11:21 2 ErgRace V01.05.00
2.rac2 Page 2 of 2 2.json



X concept 2

SULTS ERGRace
SUMMARY NARVA
Place Lane Name Finish Ave. Pace
N
1 B MITT Liisu 6:55.0 1:43.7
2 3 | MAT Erli 7:18.1 1:49.5
3 GRIGOREVA Ekaterina 7:25.7 1514
4 BORODATSOVA Uljana 7:27.5 1:51.8
U23N
1 6 | ALTTOA Grete 6:58.3 1:44.5
2 B VILBASTE Kadri 7:08.9 1:47.2
3 ARON Annabel 7:15.5 1:48.8
4 B LAANE Liisa-Marie 7:23.2 1:50.8
5 JARVSOO Katariina Johanna 7:26.5 1:51.6
6 KOLLO Rachel 7:29.9 1:52.4
7 B KIVISTIK Laura Stina 7:43.5 1:55.8
8 B BUDANOVA Irena 7:51.3 1:57.8
DETAILED RESULTS
Place Lane Name 500m 1000m 1500m 2000m
N
1 B MITT Liisu 1:43.9 3:28.5 5:12.8 6:55.0
1:44.6 1:44.3 1:42.2
2 B MAT Erli 1:49.1 3:37.8 5:27.8 7:18.1
1:48.7 1:50.0 1:50.4
3 GRIGOREVA Ekaterina 1:51.2 3:43.2 5:35.7 7:25.7
1:52.0 1:52.5 1:50.1
4 BORODATSOVA Uljana 1:50.7 3:41.1 5:33.1 7:27.5
1:50.4 1:52.0 1:54.4
U23N
1 B ALTTOAGrete 1:42.4 3:27.9 5:14.4 6:58.3
1:45.5 1:46.5 1:44.0
2020-03-07: 11:28 to 11:36 3 ErgRace V01.05.00
3.rac2 Page 10f 2 3.json



B VILBASTE Kadri 1:46.9 3:34.1 5:21.3 7:08.9

1:47.2 1:47.2 1:47.5

ARON Annabel 1:47.3 3:35.9 5:25.2 7:15.5

1:48.6 1:49.3 1:50.4

a LAANE Liisa-Marie 1:52.2 3:43.6 5:34.1 7:23.2

1:51.4 1:50.5 1:49.1

10 JARVSOO Katariina Johanna 1:51.1 3:43.2 5:35.9 7:26.5

1:52.1 1:52.7 1:50.6

KOLLO Rachel 1:53.0 3:45.7 5:37.9 7:29.9

1:52.7 1:52.2 1:52.0

9 | KIVISTIK Laura Stina 1:54.4 3:50.2 5:46.9 7:43.5

1:55.8 1:56.7 1:56.6

5 | BUDANOVA Irena 1:55.4 3:54.2 5:54.3 7:51.3

1:58.8 2:00.1 1:57.0
2020-03-07: 11:28 to 11:36 3 ErgRace V01.05.00
3.rac2 Page 2 of 2 3.json



SUMMARY

Place

A WO N =

Lane

2]
4]
B

Name

RANDMAE Kermo

LOOT Elar

KOPPEL Ander
RUUSALEPP Karl August

DETAILED RESULTS

Place Lane

Name

RANDMAE Kermo

LOOT Elar

KOPPEL Ander

RUUSALEPP Karl August

RESULTS

4

NARVA

MKK

500m

MKK

1:36.3

1:36.2

1:36.2

1:37.5

X concept 2

Finish

6:19.6
6:22.2
6:28.1
6:38.4

1000m

3:12.4
1:36.1

3:12.7
1:36.5

3:13.4
1:37.2

3:16.9
1:39.4

ERGRrace
Ave. Pace
1:34.9
1:35.5
1:37.0
1:39.6
1500m 2000m
4:47.4 6:19.6
1:35.0 1:32.2
4:48.6 6:22.2
1:35.9 1:33.6
4:51.3 6:28.1
1:37.9 1:36.7
4:58.4 6:38.4
1:415 1:40.0

2020-03-07: 11:46 to 11:53

4.rac2

4
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ErgRace V01.05.00
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RESULTS Cconcept 2,

ERGRrace
SUMMARY NARVA
Place Lane Name Finish Ave. Pace
NKK
1 3 | SANKOVSKI Eve 7:43.1 1:55.7
2 RAUDSEPP Jane 7:57.3 1:59.3
3 B TOOMING Silja 8:16.5 2:04.1
4 6 | KULITSKAJA Aleksandra 8:22.1 2:05.5
PR1/2/3 N
B PIPPER Jelena 9:46.7 2:26.6
2 B OJAMAA Marit DNF 0:00.0
DETAILED RESULTS
Place Lane Name 500m 1000m 1500m 2000m
NKK
1 B SANKOVSKI Eve 1:53.7 3:48.4 5:45.5 7:43.1
1:54.7 1:57.1 1:57.6
2 RAUDSEPP Jane 2:00.2 3:59.2 5:58.8 7:57.3
1:59.0 1:59.6 1:58.5
3 B TOOMING Silja 2:04.6 4:09.1 6:12.6 8:16.5
2:04.5 2:03.5 2:03.9
4 6 | KULITSKAJA Aleksandra 2:04.5 4:08.8 6:13.7 8:22.1
2:04.3 2:04.9 2:08.4
PR1/2/3 N
1 B PIPPER Jelena 2:27.9 5:02.1 7:25.8 9:46.7
2:34.2 2:23.7 2:20.9
2020-03-07: 11:58 to 12:08 5 ErgRace V01.05.00

5.rac2 Page 10f1 5.json



SUMMARY

Place Lane
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Name

GONTSAROV Ignat
KARGANOV Marat
DEMENTJEV Dmitri
NETSAJEV Mihhail
FORSTIMAN Gleb
OVSJANNIKOV Daniil
MERIMAA Jako Martin
MAEOTS Kristofer

DETAILED RESULTS

Place Lane
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Name

GONTSAROV Ignat

KARGANOV Marat

DEMENTJEV Dmitri

NETSAJEV Mihhail

FORSTIMAN Gleb

OVSJANNIKQOV Daniil

MERIMAA Jako Martin

RESULTS
6
NARVA
PA
500m

PA

1:39.4

1:39.7

1:42.0

1:36.9

1:38.4

1:45.4

1:44.9

X concept 2

Finish

6:35.8
6:42.6
6:46.5
6:51.4
6:52.7
7:02.9
7:13.7
7:14.9
DNF

1000m

3:18.7
1:39.3

3:22.6
1:42.9

3:26.2
1:44.2

3:19.1
1:42.2

3:19.6
1:41.2

3:31.1
1:45.7

3:31.3
1:46.4

ERGRrace
Ave. Pace
1:38.9
1:40.6
1:41.6
1:42.8
1:43.1
1:45.7
1:48.4
1:48.7
0:00.0
1500m 2000m
4:58.2 6:35.8
1:39.5 1:37.6
5:07.4 6:42.6
1:44.8 1:35.3
5:10.1 6:46.5
1:43.9 1:36.4
5:05.7 6:51.4
1:46.6 1:45.8
5:05.8 6:52.7
1:46.2 1:46.9
5174 7:02.9
1:46.3 1:45.5
5:21.9 7:13.7
1:50.6 1:51.7

2020-03-07:12:44 to 12:51

6.rac2
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8 6 | MAEOTS Kristofer 1:47.7 3:35.5 5:25.6 7:14.9
1:47.8 1:50.1 1:49.3

2020-03-07: 12:44 to 12:51 6 ErgRace V01.05.00
6.rac2 Page 2 of 2 6.json



X concept 2

RESULTS ERGRrace
SUMMARY NARVA
Place Lane Name Finish Ave. Pace
PA
1 6 | ORGSE Karl Kristofer 6:44.8 1:41.2
2 B PARGMA Romeo 6:50.2 1:42.5
3 ARUMAE Hannes 6:53.9 1:43.4
4 a LIIER Magnar 6:55.4 1:43.8
5 B SIIMAN Martin 6:57.5 1:44.3
6 B KARUS Mikk 6:57.6 1:44 .4
7 B ULE Ken-Markus 6:58.3 1:44.5
8 HOLOSTOHH Artjom 6:58.8 1:44.7
9 B KUZNETSOV Erik 7:21.2 1:50.3
10 DNF 0:00.0
DETAILED RESULTS
Place Lane Name 500m 1000m 1500m 2000m
PA
1 6 | ORGSE Karl Kristofer 1:39.7 3:20.8 5:04.3 6:44.8
1:411 1:43.5 1:40.6
2 B PARGMARomeo 1:41.1 3:24.6 5:08.9 6:50.2
1:43.5 1:44.3 1:41.2
3 ARUMAE Hannes 1:44.7 3:29.7 5:13.9 6:53.9
1:45.0 1:44.2 1:40.0
4 B LIER Magnar 1:44.6 3:29.3 5:13.8 6:55.4
1:44.7 1:44.5 1:41.7
5 2 | SIIMAN Martin 1:44.7 3:29.7 5:14.5 6:57.5
1:45.0 1:44.8 1:42.9
6 B KARUS Mikk 1:44.6 3:29.8 5:15.3 6:57.6
1:45.2 1:45.5 1:42.4
7 H ULE Ken-Markus 1:45.2 3:30.6 5:16.1 6:58.3
1:45.4 1:45.5 1:42.1
2020-03-07: 12:59 to 13:06 7 ErgRace V01.05.00
7.rac2 Page 10f 2 7.json



8 Bl HOLOSTOHH Artjom 1:42.4 3:27.0 5:12.1 6:58.8

1:44.6 1:45.1 1:46.7

9 B KUZNETSOV Erik 1:48.5 3:38.8 5:30.3 7:21.2

1:50.3 1:51.5 1:51.0

2020-03-07: 12:59 to 13:06 7 ErgRace V01.05.00

7.rac2 Page 2 of 2 7.json



SUMMARY

Place Lane Name

TIMMUSK Uku Siim
KIIVER Kaarel

KLEIN Jaan Sander
LEHEMETS Hannes
UIBO Markus

ORAS Rainer

RAUBA Arved
JOESAAR Rasmus
TAMMJARYV Raiko Taave
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DETAILED RESULTS

Place Lane Name

1 B TIMMUSK Uku Siim
1 KIIVER Kaarel
3 B KLEIN Jaan Sander

4 BH LEHEMETS Hannes

5 UIBO Markus
6 B ORAS Rainer
7 RAUBA Arved

RESULTS
8
NARVA
PA
500m

PA

1:35.2

1:34.3

1:34.8

1:37.5

1:37.7

1:36.7

1:38.8

X concept 2

Finish

6:17.6
6:17.6
6:18.8
6:26.9
6:29.6
6:33.5
6:34.9
6:43.0
6:45.9
DNF

1000m

3:10.5
1:35.3

3:08.8
1:34.5

3:094
1:34.6

3:154
1:37.9

3:14.9
1:37.2

3:14.6
1:37.9

3:18.3
1:39.5

ERGRrace
Ave. Pace
1:34.4
1:34.4
1:34.7
1:36.7
1:37.4
1:38.3
1:38.7
1:40.7
1:41.4
0:00.0
1500m 2000m
4:45 1 6:17.6
1:34.6 1:32.4
4:43.6 6:17.6
1:34.8 1:34.0
4:44.2 6:18.8
1:34.8 1:34.7
4:52.7 6:26.9
1:37.3 1:34.3
4:53.1 6:29.6
1:38.2 1:36.6
4:55.2 6:33.5
1:40.6 1:38.4
4:57.2 6:34.9
1:38.9 1:37.7

2020-03-07:13:15 t0 13:22
8.rac2

8
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ErgRace V01.05.00
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8 B JOESAAR Rasmus 1:40.0 3:20.6 5:02.4 6:43.0
1:40.6 1:41.8 1:40.6
9 B TAMMJARYV Raiko Taave 1:39.7 3:21.2 5:03.5 6:45.9
1:41.5 1:42.3 1:42.4
2020-03-07: 13:15 to 13:22 8 ErgRace V01.05.00
8.rac2 Page 2 of 2 8.json



SUMMARY

Place Lane
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Name

DIMITRIJEV Helene
LINDRE Merilin
NOMMSALU Jane-Riin
JARVOJA Kelli
KEERSALU Kreete
LEHISTE Heike
PAATSI Caroly
VIIDSING Vanessa
DEISNER Vlada
TJUSKA Sandra

DETAILED RESULTS

Place Lane

:
2 o
3 0
s+ o
5
I
7 o

Name

DIMITRIJEV Helene

LINDRE Merilin

NOMMSALU Jane-Riin

JARVOJA Kelli

KEERSALU Kreete

LEHISTE Heike

PAATSI Céroly

RESULTS
9
NARVA
TA
500m

TA

1:50.4

1:511

1:51.5

1:52.6

1:55.6

1:52.2

1:51.9

X concept 2
ERGRrace

Finish

7:18.7
7:28.4
7:30.9
7:35.0
7:43.0
7:44.6
7:47.2
8:05.1
8:07.0
9:07.2

1000m

3:40.9
1:50.5

3:42.2
1:51.1

3:43.4
1:51.9

3:46.5
1:53.9

3:50.8
1:55.2

3:45.6
1:53.4

3:42.9
1:51.0

Ave. Pace

1500m

5:30.7
1:49.8

5:35.3
1:53.1

5:38.8
1:55.4

5:42.1
1:55.6

5:48.0
1:57.2

5:43.9
1:58.3

5:42.6
1:59.7

1:49.6
1:52.1
1:.52.7
1:53.7
1:55.7
1:56.1
1:56.8
2:01.2
2:01.7
2:16.8

2000m

7:18.7
1:47.9

7:28.4
1:53.1

7:30.9
1:52.0

7:35.0
1:52.9

7:43.0
1:55.0

7:44.6
2:00.7

7:47.2
2:04.7

2020-03-07:13:28 t0 13:38

O.rac2

9
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8 B VIDSING Vanessa 2:00.5 4:01.9 6:03.5 8:05.1
2:01.4 2:01.6 2:01.6
9 DEISNER Vlada 1:57.6 3:59.6 6:03.0 8:07.0
2:02.0 2:03.4 2:03.9
10 B TJUSKASandra 2:06.2 4:225 6:44.4 9:07.2
2:16.3 2:21.9 2:22.8
2020-03-07: 13:28 to 13:38 9 ErgRace V01.05.00
O.rac2 Page 2 of 2 9.json



SUMMARY

Place Lane

1 6 |
2 2 |
3
4
5 B
6
7 5 |
8
9 [ 4 |
10 s |
11 3 |

Name

SVETLANOV Daniil
KASURNIKOV Anton
NIKITIN Aleksei
IZOTOV Miron
JAKOVLEYV Vladislav
KOPOLOV Timur
LAIDMA Priit
ALEKSEJEV Ivan
KAPAJEV Vladislav
PIHLAK Mihkel

DETAILED RESULTS

Place Lane

T
2 o
3
4
5 0
6

Name

SVETLANQV Daniil

KASURNIKOV Anton

NIKITIN Aleksei

[ZOTOV Miron

JAKOVLEYV Vladislav

KOPOLOV Timur

RESULTS

10

NARVA

PB

500m

PB

1:41.4

1:44.7

1:42.7

1:48.5

1:45.3

1:44.0

X concept 2
ERGRrace

Finish

6:45.2
7:13.0
7:14.7
7:28.5
7:29.5
7:50.1
8:04.9
8:05.3
8:11.6
8:13.7
DNF

1000m

3:22.5
1:41.1

3:32.7
1:48.0

3:30.3
1:47.6

3:39.9
1:51.4

3:36.5
1:51.2

3:43.2
1:59.2

Ave. Pace

1500m

5:04.1
1:41.6

5:24.5
1:51.8

5:21.3
1:51.0

5:33.8
1:53.9

5:33.8
1:57.3

5:46.2
2:03.0

1:41.3
1:48.2
1:48.6
1:52.1
1:52.3
1:57.5
2:01.2
2:01.3
2:02.9
2:03.4
0:00.0

2000m

6:45.2
1:41.1

7:13.0
1:48.4

7:14.7
1:53.4

7:28.5
1:54.6

7:29.5
1:55.7

7:50.1
2:03.9

2020-03-07: 13:45 t0 13:53

10.rac2
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7 5 | LAIDMA Priit 2:01.8 4:04.9 6:06.8 8:04.9
2:03.1 2:01.9 1:58.1
8 Bl ALEKSEJEV lvan 1:56.0 3:58.6 6:03.0 8:05.3
2:02.6 2:04.4 2:02.3
9 a KAPAJEYV Vladislav 2:02.7 4:04.9 6:05.3 8:11.6
2:02.2 2:00.4 2:06.3
10 5 | PIHLAK Mihkel 1:49.2 3:57.0 6:06.2 8:13.7
2:07.8 2:09.2 2:07.4
2020-03-07: 13:45 to0 13:53 10 ErgRace V01.05.00
10.rac2 Page 2 of 2 10.json



X concept 2

RESULTS ERGRace
SUMMARY NARVA
Place Lane Name Finish Ave. Pace
PB
1 5 | HEIN Christopher 6:39.2 1:39.8
2 FEDOROV Kirill 6:40.8 1:40.2
3 3 | PEDOSON Georg Aleksander 6:58.0 1:44.5
4 B VERI Mart 7:04.6 1:46.1
5 EH VOLMERSON Brenet 7:07.0 1:46.7
6 ALEKSANDER JALAKAS 7:08.8 1:47.2
7 B ORAV Karl-Joosep 7:13.2 1:48.3
8 B ALLIKKarel 7:14.4 1:48.6
9 GLASER Aleksander 7:15.9 1:48.9
10 MAESAAR Kert 7:18.4 1:49.6
1" RAUDKIVI Karl Joosep 7:20.5 1:50.1
12 B KUSTISAMMUL 8:08.3 2:02.0
DETAILED RESULTS
Place Lane Name 500m 1000m 1500m 2000m
PB
1 B HEIN Christopher 1:40.1 3:20.7 5:00.7 6:39.2
1:40.6 1:40.0 1:38.6
2 FEDOROV Kirill 1:39.1 3:19.7 5:00.9 6:40.8
1:40.6 1:41.2 1:39.9
3 B PEDOSON Georg Aleksander 1:43.2 3:27.4 5:13.6 6:58.0
1:44.2 1:46.2 1:44.5
4 B VERI Mart 1:45.4 3:32.2 5:18.1 7:04.6
1:46.8 1:45.9 1:46.5
5 EH VOLMERSON Brenet 1:44.2 3:32.6 5:20.4 7:07.0
1:48.4 1:47.8 1:46.5
6 ALEKSANDER JALAKAS 1:46.6 3:33.2 5:20.7 7:08.8
1:46.6 1:47.5 1:48.1
2020-03-07: 13:58 to 14:06 11 ErgRace V01.05.00

M.rac2

Page 10f 2

1.json



7 ORAV Karl-Joosep 1:48.2 3:36.3 5:24.7 7:13.2
1:48.1 1:48.4 1:48.5
8 ALLIK Karel 1:47.4 3:36.4 5:25.6 7:14.4
1:49.0 1:49.2 1:48.8
9 GLASER Aleksander 1:49.0 3:38.1 5:28.3 7:15.9
1:49.1 1:50.2 1:47.6
10 MAESAAR Kert 1:44.3 3:34.7 5:26.4 7:18.4
1:50.4 1:51.7 1:52.0
1" RAUDKIVI Karl Joosep 1:46.4 3:37.5 5:28.9 7:20.5
1:51.1 1:514 1:51.7
12 KUSTI SAMMUL 1:50.1 3:51.2 6:00.6 8:08.3
2:01.1 2:094 2:07.6
2020-03-07: 13:58 to 14:06 n ErgRace V01.05.00
M.rac2 Page 2 of 2 1.json



SUMMARY

Place Lane

1 B
2 2 |
3
4 5 |
5 [ 4 |
6
7 6 |
8
9 8 |
10 o |

Name

MEINBEK Doris
MAE Kart Marian
SAFRONOVA Uljana
ENDREKSON Gerli
PETROVA Jelizaveta
LUTS Sigrid
RAJANG Annemai
OOL Hannabell
ALTTOA Berit
BAIKOVA Alina

DETAILED RESULTS

Place Lane

1 B
2 o
3
s+ o
I
6
7 o

Name

MEINBEK Doris

MAE Kart Marian

SAFRONOVA Uljana

ENDREKSON Gerli

PETROVA Jelizaveta

LUTS Sigrid

RAJANG Annemai

RESULTS
12
NARVA
TB
500m

TB
1:52.1
1:53.4
1:53.0
1:58.8
1:57.4
2:01.0
1:51.2

X concept 2
ERGRrace

Finish

7:29.9
7:39.8
7:45.4
7:48.5
7:50.7
7:58.1
8:04.8
8:05.5
8:18.8
8:38.6

1000m

3:44.3
1:52.2

3:48.1
1:54.7

3:48.8
1:55.8

3:57.9
1:59.1

3:55.3
1:57.9

4:01.3
2:00.3

3:52.7
2:01.5

Ave. Pace

1500m

5:36.8
1:52.5

5:43.5
1:55.4

5:47.3
1:58.5

5:55.6
1:57.7

5:53.3
1:58.0

6:01.4
2:00.1

5:59.7
2:07.0

1:52.4
1:54.9
1:56.3
1:57.1
1:57.6
1:59.5
2:01.2
2:01.3
2:04.7
2:09.6

2000m

7:29.9
1:53.0

7:39.8
1:56.2

7:454
1:58.1

7:48.5
1:52.9

7:50.7
1:57.4

7:58.1
1:56.7

8:04.8
2:05.1

2020-03-07: 14:13 to 14:22

12.rac2

12
Page 10f 2

ErgRace V01.05.00

12.json



8 OOL Hannabell 1:59.0 4:00.0 6:02.0 8:05.5
2:01.0 2:02.0 2:03.6
9 B ALTTOABerit 2:05.1 4:11.6 6:17.0 8:18.8
2:06.5 2:05.4 2:01.8
10 B BAIKOVAAlina 2:06.9 4:17.8 6:28.6 8:38.6
2:10.9 2:10.8 2:10.1
2020-03-07:14:13 to 14:22 12 ErgRace V01.05.00
12.rac2 Page 2 of 2 12.json



SUMMARY
Place Lane
1
2 2 |
3 6 |
4
5 5 |
6
7 8 |
8
9
10 4 ]
11 3 |
12 o |
12
12

Name

HUNT Robin
SKRIVEL Edvard
HANSON Oliver
KIRADI Nikolai
ALLIK Kert
ABALIN Viktor
PURGE Markus
VIKS Marcus
LAAGUS Clemet
STRIKHOLM Erik
JAANIS Karl

ALUSTE Aksel Georg

DETAILED RESULTS

Place Lane

Name

HUNT Robin

SKRIVEL Edvard

HANSON Oliver

KIRADI Nikolai

ALLIK Kert

RESULTS

13

NARVA

PC

Time

PC

1:44 1
1:43.9

1:44.3
1:48.3

1:47.7
1:49.0

1:53.4
1:52.0

1:52.9
1:57.0

X concept 2
ERGRrace

Finish

Meters

500
1000

500
1000

500
1000

500
1000

500
1000

3:27.9
3:32.6
3:36.7
3:45.4
3:49.9
3:54.5
4:00.2
4:04.7
4:13.9
4:24.1
4:30.4
DNF

DNF

DNF

Ave. Pace

Ave. Pace

1:44 1
1:43.9

1:44.3
1:48.3

1:47.7
1:49.0

1:53.4
1:52.0

1:52.9
1:57.0

1:43.9
1:46.3
1:48.3
1:52.7
1:54.9
1:57.2
2:00.1
2:02.3
2:06.9
2:12.0
2:15.2
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0

SPM

32
31

32
30

33
32

33
33

36
32

2020-03-07: 14:44 to 14:48

13.rac2

13
Page 10f 2

ErgRace V01.05.00

13.json



10

1"

ABALIN Viktor

PURGE Markus

VIKS Marcus

LAAGUS Clemet

STRIKHOLM Erik

JAANIS Karl

1:55.7
1:58.8

2:01.1
1:59.1

1:58.5
2:06.2

2:05.9
2:08.0

2:08.5
2:15.7

2:13.2
2:17.2

500
1000

500
1000

500
1000

500
1000

500
1000

500
1000

1:55.7
1:58.8

2:01.1
1:59.1

1:58.5
2:06.2

2:05.9
2:08.0

2:08.5
2:15.7

2:13.2
2:17.2

32
29

33
40

34
35

36
36

31
30

31
31

2020-03-07: 14:44 to 14:48

13.rac2

13
Page 2 of 2

ErgRace V01.05.00
13.json



SUMMARY

Place

© 00 N O a A WON -

Lane

RESULTS

Name

TOROPOVA Alina

SIKKA Gerda

NETSAJEVA Polina
HOLOSTOHH Arina
PUGATSOVA Sofia

OSIP Ailis
GRIGALYUNAYTE Margarita
LIISA Oras

DETAILED RESULTS

Place Lane

Name

TOROPOVA Alina

SIKKA Gerda

NETSAJEVA Polina

HOLOSTOHH Arina

PUGATSOVA Sofia

OSIP Ailis

GRIGALYUNAYTE Margarita

14

NARVA

TC

Time

TC

2:05.3
1:59.8

1:58.4
2:08.7

2:02.3
2:10.8

2:09.2
2:141

2:07.7
2:19.6

2:09.0
2:22.5

2:15.8
2:23.2

X concept 2
ERGRrace

Finish

Meters

500
1000

500
1000

500
1000

500
1000

500
1000

500
1000

500
1000

4:05.1
4:07.0
4:13.0
4:23.3
4:27.4
4:31.5
4:39.0
4:41.3
DNF

Ave. Pace

Ave. Pace

2:05.3
1:59.8

1:58.4
2:08.7

2:02.3
2:10.8

2:09.2
2:141

2:07.7
2:19.6

2:09.0
2:22.5

2:15.8
2:23.2

2:02.5
2:03.5
2:06.5
2:11.6
2:13.7
2:15.7
2:19.5
2:20.6
0:00.0

SPM

2020-03-07: 14:58 to 15:03

14.rac2

14
Page 10f 2

ErgRace V01.05.00

14.json



8 BH LISAOras 2:14.5 500 2:14.5 36
2:26.8 1000 2:26.8 32

2020-03-07: 14:58 to 15:03 14 ErgRace V01.05.00
14.rac2 Page 2 of 2 14.json



SUMMARY

Place

0 N O A WON -

Lane

Name

OLESK Kaisa
GRIGOROVA Marie-Ann
UDU lIris

ROOM Bérbel

IDVAND Lisette

MAND Lisete

LIISA Sindi

TART Eliise

DETAILED RESULTS

Place Lane

8

Name

OLESK Kaisa

GRIGOROVA Marie-Ann

UDU lIris

ROOM Barbel

IDVAND Lisette

MAND Lisete

LIISA Sindi

TART Eliise

RESULTS

15

NARVA

TC

Time

TC

1:53.3
1:52.3

1:57.6
1:57.0

1:55.8
2:02.8

2:01.2
2:04.5

2:02.4
2:06.2

2:02.3
2:07.7

2:04.0
2:07.4

2:07.2

X concept 2
ERGRrace

Finish

Meters

500
1000

500
1000

500
1000

500
1000

500
1000

500
1000

500
1000

500

3:45.6
3:54.6
3:58.6
4:05.7
4:08.6
4:10.0
4:11.5
4:16.0

Ave. Pace

Ave. Pace

1:53.3
1:52.3

1:57.6
1:57.0

1:55.8
2:02.8

2:01.2
2:04.5

2:02.4
2:06.2

2:02.3
2:07.7

2:04.0
2:07.4

2:07.2

1:52.8
1:57.3
1:59.3
2:02.8
2:04.3
2:05.0
2:05.7
2:08.0

SPM

2020-03-07:15:11to 15:15

15.rac2

15
Page 10f 2

ErgRace V01.05.00

15.json



2:08.8 1000 2:08.8 35

2020-03-07: 15:11 to 15:15 15 ErgRace V01.05.00
15.rac2 Page 2 of 2 15.json



RESULTS (X concept 2

ERGRrace
SUMMARY NARVA
Place Lane Name Finish Ave. Pace
N30+
B TONISMAE Kristina 7:57.2 1:59.3
VAARMA Margit 7:59.5 1:59.8
H SUKKHelena 8:06.0 2:01.5
N40+
1 KAPTEN Tiina 7:21.9 1:50.4
2 B JOANDI Reti 7:30.9 1:52.7
3 BH ARVARIna 7:31.4 1:52.8
4 B LUDIMOIS Malle 7:46.4 1:56.6
5 TORIM Heli 7:51.7 1:57.9
6 H KAARJARV Maris 8:01.5 2:00.3
7 GRIGALYUNENE Elena 8:37.7 2:09.4
8 H ARON Katri 8:43.0 2:10.7
N50+
1 RIIS Tiia 7:57.0 1:59.2
JARVAMAGI Eha 8:24.1 2:06.0
LILLEORG Aali 8:28.1 2:07.0
DETAILED RESULTS
Place Lane Name 500m 1000m 1500m 2000m
N30+
1 BH TONISMAE Kristina 1:55.8 3:55.8 5:56.1 7:57.2
2:00.0 2:00.3 2:01.1
2 VAARMA Margit 1:57.4 3:57.3 5:58.1 7:59.5
1:59.9 2:00.8 2:01.4
3 B SUKKHelena 1:59.7 4:02.5 6:01.7 8:06.0
2:02.8 1:59.2 2:04.3
N40+
1 KAPTEN Tiina 1:47.6 3:37.1 5:29.1 7:21.9
1:49.5 1:52.0 1:52.8
2020-03-07:15:43 to 15:52 16 ErgRace V01.05.00

16.rac2 Page 10f 2 16.json



2 B JOANDI Reti 1:50.7 3:45.4 5:40.0 7:30.9
1:54.7 1:54.6 1:50.9

3 BH ARVARIna 1:51.3 3:43.4 5:36.6 7:31.4
1:52.1 1:53.2 1:54.9

4 B LUDIMOIS Malle 1:57.7 3:55.0 5:52.2 7:46.4
1:57.3 1:57.2 1:54.3

5 Bl TORIM Heli 1:56.8 3:53.5 5:51.7 7:51.7
1:56.7 1:58.2 2:00.1

6 H KAARJARV Maris 1:58.0 3:58.1 6:00.0 8:01.5
2:00.1 2:01.9 2:01.5

7 GRIGALYUNENE Elena 2:09.1 4:18.5 6:29.3 8:37.7
2:09.4 2:10.8 2:08.3

8 H ARON Katri 2:06.9 4:18.1 6:30.0 8:43.0
2:11.2 2:11.9 2:13.0

N50+

1 B RIS Tia 1:55.0 3:53.1 5:53.3 7:57.0
1:58.1 2:00.2 2:03.7

2 Bl JARVAMAGI Eha 1:57.4 3:58.2 6:05.8 8:24.1
2:00.8 2:07.6 2:18.3

3 Bl LILLEORG Aali 2:06.3 4:13.7 6:20.9 8:28.1
2:07.4 2:07.2 2:07.2

2020-03-07:15:43 to 15:52 16 ErgRace V01.05.00
16.rac2 Page 2 of 2 16.json



SUMMARY

Place Lane

©® N o g A WN =
-N-B-N~N-N-N-0

Name

VAIT Indrek
UUSTAL Risto
MEIER Priit
LAAST Marti
REINULA Joosep
REIMETS Taavi
TALUR Daniel

DETAILED RESULTS

Place Lane

T
2 @
3
s+ =
5 @
s 0
7

Name

VAIT Indrek

UUSTAL Risto

MEIER Priit

LAAST Marti

REINULA Joosep

REIMETS Taavi

TALUR Daniel

RESULTS

17

NARVA

M30+

500m

M30+

1:33.6

1:35.3

1:35.4

1:39.8

1:39.4

1:40.3

1:46.9

X concept 2

Finish

6:17.0
6:19.9
6:27.6
6:36.7
6:41.4
6:52.8
7:14.6
DNF

1000m

3:07.4
1:33.8

3:11.1
1:35.8

3:13.7
1:38.3

3:19.2
1:39.4

3:19.4
1:40.0

3:22.6
1:42.3

3:35.0
1:48.1

ERGRrace
Ave. Pace
1:34.2
1:34.9
1:36.9
1:39.1
1:40.3
1:43.2
1:48.6
0:00.0
1500m 2000m
4:41.7 6:17.0
1:34.3 1:35.3
4:46.8 6:19.9
1:35.7 1:33.1
4:50.3 6:27.6
1:36.6 1:37.2
4:58.8 6:36.7
1:39.6 1:37.9
4:59.6 6:41.4
1:40.2 1:41.8
5:07.8 6:52.8
1:45.2 1:45.0
5:249 7:14.6
1:49.9 1:49.7

2020-03-07: 16:14 to 16:21

17.rac2

17
Page 10f1

ErgRace V01.05.00

17.json



SUMMARY

Place Lane

©® N o g A WN =
~NoR-N-N-R-oN-0-

Name

JAKOVLEYV Mihhail
RUCKENBERG Janar
TALVIS Tairo
NORMAK Argo
STRIKHOLM Peeter
TAMM Indrek

MAGGI Martin
KEERBERG Lauri

DETAILED RESULTS

Place Lane

:
2
3 @
s+ o
5 0
s 0
A -

Name

JAKOVLEYV Mihhail

RUCKENBERG Janar

TALVIS Tairo

NORMAK Argo

STRIKHOLM Peeter

TAMM Indrek

MAGGI Martin

RESULTS

18

NARVA

M40+

500m

M40+

1:36.2

1:38.1

1:38.3

1:39.1

1:39.6

1:40.3

1:44.4

X concept 2

Finish

6:24.6
6:28.8
6:32.0
6:34.4
6:44.5
6:45.3
6:53.4
7:03.2

1000m

3:12.4
1:36.2

3:16.4
1:38.3

3:16.7
1:38.4

3:18.2
1:39.1

3:19.6
1:40.0

3:21.0
1:40.7

3:26.8
1:42 .4

ERGRrace
Ave. Pace

1:36.1

1:37.2

1:38.0

1:38.6

1:41.1

1:41.3

1:43.3

1:45.8
1500m 2000m
4:48.5 6:24.6
1:36.1 1:36.1
4:54.7 6:28.8
1:38.3 1:34 1
4:55.3 6:32.0
1:38.6 1:36.7
4:56.9 6:34.4
1:38.7 1:37.5
5:00.9 6:44.5
1:41.3 1:43.6
5:03.7 6:45.3
1:42.7 1:41.6
5:10.1 6:53.4
1:43.3 1:43.4

2020-03-07:16:28 to 16:35

18.rac2

18
Page 10f 2

ErgRace V01.05.00
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8 BB KEERBERG Lauri 1:44.4 3:31.2 5:17.3 7:03.2
1:46.8 1:46.1 1:45.9

2020-03-07: 16:28 to 16:35 18 ErgRace V01.05.00
18.rac2 Page 2 of 2 18.json



RESULTS Cconcept 2,

ERGRrace
SUMMARY NARVA
Place Lane Name Finish Ave. Pace
M50+
1 H JURGENSON Aivar 6:33.9 1:38.4
2 B VALl Reigo 7:04.4 1:46.1
3 DNF 0:00.0
3 a DNF 0:00.0
M60+
1 B EINSALUAnts 6:34.8 1:38.7
2 B KUUSEOKS Aare 7:10.7 1:47.6
3 6 | DNF 0:00.0
3 DNF 0:00.0
M70+
1 BEH  MANNI Anatoli 8:18.0 2:04.5
2 MANNIKU Arvi 8:52.2 2:13.0
DETAILED RESULTS
Place Lane Name 500m 1000m 1500m 2000m
M50+
1 H JURGENSON Aivar 1:37.4 3:154 4:54.3 6:33.9
1:38.0 1:38.9 1:39.6
2 H VALl Reigo 1:45.1 3:314 5:18.3 7:04.4
1:46.3 1:46.9 1:46.1
M60+
1 BH EINSALUAnts 1:37.6 3:15.5 4:55.1 6:34.8
1:37.9 1:39.6 1:39.8
2 B KUUSEOKS Aare 1:48.4 3:37.7 5:25.4 7:10.7
1:49.3 1:47.7 1:45.3
M70+
1 BEH  MANNI Anatoli 2:06.6 4:11.6 6:16.1 8:18.0
2:05.0 2:04.5 2:01.9
2020-03-07:16:44 to 16:53 19 ErgRace V01.05.00

19.rac2 Page 10f 2 19.json



2 Bl MANNIKU Arvi 2:11.9 4:26.1 6:41.5 8:52.2
2:14.2 2:15.4 2:10.7

2020-03-07: 16:44 to 16:53 19 ErgRace V01.05.00
19.rac2 Page 2 of 2 19.json



